

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

ARBITRATION APEALS STAMP NO. 18081 OF 2022

In

STAMP NO. OF

Ms. Alka Nilesh Agrawal And OthersPETITIONER

V/S

National Highway Auth. Of India Thr. Project...RESPONDENT

Director, Project Implementation Unit-yavatmal

And Ors

RAVINDRA MANOHAR PANDE for Petitioner

for Respondent

CORAM : REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) J

DATE : 8th December, 2022

P.C. :

None present objection be removed within 14 days by making an application for condonation of delay failing which the registration shall stand refused.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)